
 

BREVARD PUBLIC SCHOOLS 

Titusville High School Athletics 
150 Terrier Trail 

Titusville, Florida 32780 

(P) 321-264-3100   (F) 321-264-3103 

Jennifer Gonzalez, Principal ▪ gonzalez.jennifer@brevardschools.org   

Jason Berley, Athletic Director ▪ berley.jason@brevardschools.org  

2022 – 2023 Varsity Baseball   
HEAD COACH:  Andy Hanson  

VARSITY ASSISTANT COACH:  Richard Dobbs  

JV COACH:  TBD 
DATE DAY OPPONENT SITE LEVEL TIME 

2/14 Tues. East River (Pre-Season) Astronaut V *4 p.m. 

2/16 Thurs. University (Pre-Season) Astronaut V *4 p.m. 

2/22 Wed. Lake Highland Prep. Lake Highland V 6 p.m. 

23-Feb Thurs. Palm Bay PBHS JV 6 p.m. 

24-Feb Fri. Astronaut AHS JV 6 p.m. 

27-Feb Monday Rockledge RHS JV 6 p.m. 

2/28 Tues. Palm Bay HOME V 6 p.m. 

1-Mar Wed. Cocoa Home JV 6 p.m. 

3/2 Thurs. Astronaut (D) (CCC) HOME V 6 p.m. 

6-Mar Mon. Heritage HHS JV 6 p.m. 

7-Mar Tues. Astronaut Home JV 6 p.m. 

3/7 Tues. Cocoa Beach (CCC) Cocoa Beach V 6 p.m. 

8-Mar Wed. East River Home JV 6 p.m. 

10-Mar Friday Rockledge Home JV *4:30 p.m. 

3/10 Fri. Rockledge (CCC) HOME V *6:30 p.m. 

3/13 Mon. Fleming Island (Spring Break) Jacksonville Jumbo Shrimp 

Minor League Stadium 
V *6:30 p.m. 

3/21 Tues. Merritt Island (D)(CCC) Merritt Island V 6 p.m. 

22-Mar Wed. Heritage Home JV 6 p.m. 

3/24 Fri. Father Lopez Father Lopez V *4:30 p.m. 

24-Mar Friday Cocoa Away JV 6 p.m. 

3/28 Tues. Cocoa  (CCC) HOME V 6 p.m. 

3/30 Thurs. Space Coast (CCC) SCHS V 6 p.m. 

4/3 Mon. Lake Highland Prep. HOME V 6 p.m. 

4/5 Wed. Satellite HOME V 6 p.m. 

5-Apr Wed. East River ERHS (Orlando) JV 6 p.m. 

4/6 Thur. Our Lady of Good Counsel Cocoa Expo V 6 p.m. 

4/10 Mon. Palm Bay (D) Palm Bay V 6 p.m. 

4/12 Wed. Brevard Heat HOME V 6 p.m. 

4/13 Thurs. North/South CCC Game HOME V 6 p.m. 

4/19 Wed. Viera Viera (Stadium) V 6 p.m. 

4/20 Thurs. Astronaut (D) Astronaut V 6 p.m. 

4/25 Tues. Space Coast (Senior Night) HOME V 6 p.m. 

4/27 Thurs. Rockledge Rockledge V 6 p.m. 

D = District Contests    C = Cape Coast Conference Contests    SRN = Senior Recognition Night 

*Game played before Varsity game. 
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